Federal Smart Card Project Managers Revised Meeting Agenda as of (2004 0719 0740 Mon)
Thursday July 22, 2004 10:00 am to 12:30 pm

American Institute of Architects (AIA) Building

10:00
Coffee & Warm-up 

10:10
John Moore – GSA Office of Governmentwide Policy

Opening Remarks 

10:20
Alan Herto and Michael Sulak – Department of State


Smart Card and PKI Program Update 

10:45
Lolie Kull – Transportation Security Agency 

Transportation Workers' Initiative Update 

10:55
Randy Vanderhoof – Smart Card Alliance 

SC Education, Next Alliance Meeting 

11:05
Networking Break 

11:20
Joseph Broghamer – Department of Homeland Security 

Update on DHS Smart Card and PKI Program and follow-up on Cooper’s presentation 

11:35
Tom Casey – Department of Homeland Security Federal Protective Service 

Update on DHS Physical Access Request For Information 

11:50
Mike Butler – DOD Common Access Card Office 

Smart Card and PKI DOD Program Update, PACS and interaction with DHS 

12:05
Fred Catoe – Veterans Affairs 

Progress of Smart Card Pilots 

12:20
Bob Donelson – Chair of Interagency Advisory Board 

Wrap-up with IAB Update, Aggregated Buy and Shared Service Providers 

12:30
Adjourn 

Location:

American Institute of Architects (AIA) Building

1725 New York Avenue NW Board Room (2nd floor)

Washington DC 20006  (202.626.7300)

The AIA Building is directly across the street from GSA Central Office at 18th & F St NW.

Closest Metro is Farragut West (blue and orange line).

The next meeting of the Federal Smart Card Project Managers Group is scheduled for 8:30 am to 11:30 Monday 4 2004 at the CardTech SecurTech Conference – Ritz Carlton Hotel – Tysons Corners VA.

FSCPM Meeting Agenda Thursday July 22, 2004

Federal Smart Card Project Managers Revised Meeting Agenda 

Request for speaker presentations 

Speakers 

Enclosed here is the Revised Meeting Agenda.

Please note the time of your presentation, and let me know right away if there is any problem with its topic or timing.  

Also, please email me your presentation powerpoint, if any, by close of business tomorrow, Tuesday, July 20, 2004. It helps greatly with the efficient functioning of the meeting if you can get them to me before the meeting.

I’m looking forward to hearing your presentation there.

John 

Herto, Alan
Hertoal@state.gov
202.203.5000 

Sulak, Michael
SulakMA@state.gov
202.647.2147

Kull, Lolie
Lolie.Kull@dhs.gov
571.227.1227
202.641.1288

Vanderhoof, Randy
rvanderhoof@smartcardalliance.org
609.587.4208
609.731.8251

Broghamer, Joseph
Joe.Broghamer@dhs.gov
202.786.0044 

Casey, Thomas
thomas.casey@gsa.gov
202.501.1215
202.236.9548

Hughes, Keith
keith.hughes@gsa.gov
202.219.1262
202.236.5073 

Butler, Mike
Butlermp@osd.pentagon.mil
703.696.7395 

Catoe, Fred
fred.catoe@mail.va.gov
202.273.8122 

Bob Donelson
Bob_Donelson@blm.gov
202.452.5190 

Cieri, Tony
cierianthony@yahoo.com
856.986.7299

Moore, John
johng.moore@gsa.gov
202.208.7651
202.329.9860  
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